PMGCOMPANY
SPECIALISTS IN HEAT SHRINK TUBING AND CABLE HARNESSING PRODUCTS
TECHNICAL DATA
                      RNF-3000
SUPERIOR GRADE FLAME RETARDANT POLYOLEFIN
SUPERIOR GRADE FLAME RETARDANT POLYOLEFIN
Material  Polyolefin
Shrink Ratio 3:1

conform to internationally recognised product specifications and standards.
• Flame retardant.
• Extremely flexible.
• Excellent electrical, chemical and physical
properties.
• 3:1 shrink ratio.
• Easy to install.
• Available in a wide range of colours, all flame
retarded except clear.
          Ordering Description          Minimum ID Supplied
                      (mm)
       Maximum ID Supplied
                    (mm)
    Recovered Wall Thickness
                      (mm)
          RNF-3000-1.5/0.5                       1.5                    0.50                      0.45
          RNF-3000-3/1                       3.0                    1.00                      0.55
          RNF-3000-4.5/1.5                       4.5                    1.50                      0.55
          RNF-3000-6/2                       6.0                    2.00                      0.65
          RNF-3000-9/3                       9.0                    3.00                      0.75
          RNF-3000-12/4                     12.0                    4.00                      0.75
          RNF-3000-18/6                     18.0                    6.00                      0.85
          RNF-3000-24/8                     24.0                    8.00                     1.00
          RNF-3000-39/13                     39.0                  13.00                     1.15